1.00 4  1125.008539238  1,250.0016  125.00MENS JACKET  IMP  1,250.00

1.00 5  725.008287840  725.0016  0.00SHIRT  RAMRAJ TRENDY WHITI FU  725.00

1.00 6  2500.008449040  2,500.0016  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

1.00 7  2750.0084298A  2,750.0013  0.00CROP TOP  TSD 4925/1  3,295.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

13220.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

805.00  13220.00Total  17069.00